
Summer Day Camp 2016
Application Form

Belgrave International School

Child's name

Age

Address

Parent's name

Contact telephone no

A total of ____ days

Fees:   ___________________

             /             /     2016

25 July (Mon) 26 July (Tue) 27 July (Wed) 28 July (Thu) 29 July (Fri)

1 August (Mon) 2 August (Tue) 3 August (Wed) 4 August (Thu) 5 August (Fri)

15 August (Mon) 16 August (Tue) 17 August (Wed) 18 August (Thu) 19 August (Fri)

22 August (Mon) 23 August (Tue) 24 August (Wed) 25 August (Thu) 26 August (Fri)

29 August (Mon) 30 August (Tue)


